Stimated Co	ost:			Bill to:	Dat	Carinic.	22/11/19/10/19
o Inspect V	ehicle No:	OD RES/EVA	BN 406		Insured;	3	HD 4953H
t Workshop f	m/s		Perfore.	Industrial	Tel:_		88 3132.
olicy No:		3012	2000	Claim No:		+ 01	-2070
um Insured:				Excess:	61		
Take of Veh Client's Recor				-	D.C).A	16/11/19
CA / REV	/ REP. / RI	EV 24 HRS >SIn 19 Pers	on Contacted	Humi desh	Vehi	LO.D. Endo	DUT)
ate/Time	Action/Inst	ruction Ishrv					
	FBN 40	60C-X		/Apa3			

(s. 195.b)	Ram	LII			
Ges)		ASSI	GNMENT		
From	Date:		Veh No: FBN 4061	OC Yr Regn: 25/0	9,2018
Estimated Cos	st:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mov	er/
	/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	V	Truck / Trailer or	2 (8)	
To Inspect Vel			Make: YAMAHA ×AB	SE TEXISO C.C	150 gc
at Workshop n			Colour Black & Piruk		Std / NI / NA
	12 BEJOK IND PARK	E	Sp.Reading 22883	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	273 27 2		Eng/No:		
Policy No.			C/No: MH3R6371	OHK026550	
Claims No.			Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor / E	Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:		Steering Inorder / Jammed / Lea	aked / Burnt or	
(Client's Rec	cord)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Lea	aked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:			Modi : Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Ri	im or	
			Tyre Size: F: 110 / 7	ORIT	
(Policy Cond	lition)		R: 130/8	10 RIT	
Westerday	veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / I		SUMI/
repa	ir at the time of inspection.	*	TOYO/YOKO or	20	
Bal. or Market	Value		Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident	o v	es or No	R/Bal. 4 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Se		es or No	L/Bal. — mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Ye	es or No	D.O.A. [6/11/19	D.O.I. 26/11	119
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Ye	es or No	'Survey held at	1 motor	0439 PM
			Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear		p or
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	0/5		
Date:	Person Contacted:		The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected d	ue to collision
Date / Time	Action / Instruction				
	Range : \$1000-\$2	060			
	Repairings: 2doys				
			EIVED 1 8 DEC 2019		
	MV : \$7500	RECT	EINFD 10		
	PV : \$4315				
	NV:\$3185 x	1			
Untelline, File Pa	-		Days Of Repair:		* *
	: Final Report		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	120
f) Date/Time, File P.	- Income		nooding not of the	Transportation:	120
		Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)3 +RSSI	
-)	-, -	AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET	: Interview (\$) Etiolos	
Eapon Fon	PRS.		: Tech. Invs (3) Ciliper:	11
I may the			Meet sini 12	-	
10.00			1	1000	131
				4.27.20	1.71

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	(Not Notified) Edit Reg	LSC Submittee	25 Nov 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pendin Report Cancel	
1	dain	Re	eference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	-								
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBN406	ос			Date of Loss:	16/11/2	019 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP				Policy/Cover Note No.:				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHD4953H		Policy No. (Claimant):						
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Will Moto	r Trading Credit	Pte Ltd (HQ) b	lk 3012 bed	k industrial park	ce #01-2	706, 489978 Bed	ok - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:							undari Nagaraja		
Adjuster:	04/12/20	Consultants Pto 19]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	PARASUF	RAM SHANMUGA	м] [Fin	al Rpt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Ma
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	All Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task Comple
	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ect Han	dler Assign	ed By	Completed 0	n Cre	ated On Don
Due Date									

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 22 November 2019 9:49 AM

To:

'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

ACCIDENT ON 16/11/2019 INVOLVING SHD4953H (III) & FBN4060C

Attachments:

shd4953h_20191122094147.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm

This Pre-Repair Survey is on Without Prejudice Basis.

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO.

FBN4060C

III INSURED VEHICLE NO.

SHD4953H

DATE OF LOSS

16.11.19

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

In compliance to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we note that

We disagree to the list of motor surveyors that you have proposed.

Therefore, we have appointed our surveyor LKK AUTO CONSUTLANTS to conduct the pre-repair survey.

This claim is handled by Sundari.

Please let us have your client's <u>accident report and repair estimate</u> for our appointed surveyor to conclude his report.

**We would like to conduct a re-survey after spray painting. Please contact our surveyor to arrange.

**Surveyor kindly upload this assignment to Merimen.

Thank You. We will forward you the workshop details once we receive the same.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

K. K. CHENG & CO

Advocates and Solicitors 101 Upper Cross Street #05-21 People's Park Centre Singapore 058357 Tel: 6227 1272 Fax: 6227 5563

Our Ref:

WM/FBN4060C

Your Ref:

SHD 4953H

(Please quote our reference number when replying)

21 November 2019

INDIA INTERNATIONAL

Singapore

Dear Sirs

By fax only: 6224-4174

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT

NUR SAKINAH BINT ABDUL LATIB Claimant:

Pre-action Protocol for Non-injury Motor Accident Cases involving motor accident occurring on or before Ist April 2016 ["Protocol"]

Our abovenamed client's vehicle has been damaged in a road traffic accident on 16 November 2019 @2150hours along Woodlands Avenue 1 involving our client's vehicle FBN 4060C and vehicle SHD 4953H driven by your insured driver at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/Traffic Police report filed is enclosed.

Firstly, would you or your insured like to conduct a pre-repair survey of our client's abovesaid vehicle?

Fax your Reply to us at 6227 5563. Our client shall proceed to repair the said vehicle if we do not receive any reply from you within 2 days of this Notice.

Secondly, as regards paras 2.4 & 2.6 of the Protocol, our client objects to appointment of any of the motor surveyors in your List ["List"] if the following surveyors are not in your List and proposes the following motor surveyors instead:

(1) Dylan Lee (2) Amas Ong. (3) Foo Chi Yong. (4) JT Bok

Thirdly, if you object to any of our proposed motor surveyors, this matter shall proceed on the basis of para 2.9 of the Protocol. In this event, our client shall appoint a surveyor of his choice to conduct the pre-repair survey. And our client shall have his motor vehicle repaired after the pre-repair survey had been done by your appointed surveyor.

Fourthly, if you wish to conduct a post-repair inspection, please instruct your appointed surveyor to inform our client's repairer of the same during the pre-repair survey.

Yours faithfully

CHENG KIM KUAN

Encl

cc Workshop (REF:

FBN 4060C)

K. K. CHENG & CO

Advocates and Solicitors 101 Upper Cross Street #05-21 People's Park Centre Singapore 058357

Tel: 6227 1272 Fax: 6227 5563

Our Ref:

WM/FBN4060C

Your Ref:

SHD 4953H

(Please quote our reference number when replying)

22 November 2019

INDIA INTERNATIONAL Singapore

Dear Sirs

fax only: 6224-4174

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT NUR SAKINAH BINT ABDUL LATIB

Pre-action Protocol for Non-injury Motor Accident Cases involving motor accident occurring on or after 1st April 2016 ["Protocol"]

We refer to your letter dated 22 November 2019.

Claimant:

Firstly, we object to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors proposed by in your List as a single joint expert. We have already stated this at para 4 of our Notice of Accident dated 21 November 2019.

Secondly, we have also given you our proposed list of proposed motor surveyors at para 4 of our Notice of Accident dated 21 November 2019.

Thirdly, if you object to our proposed list of proposed motor surveyors, this matter shall proceed on the basis of para 2.9 of the Protocol. Accordingly, our client shall appoint a surveyor of his choice to conduct the pre-repair survey. And our client shall have his motor vehicle repaired after the prerepair survey had been done by your appointed surveyor.

Fourthly, for the sake of clarity, we do not agree to your appointed surveyor conducting the Pre-Repair Survey as the single joint expert.

If you wish to conduct a post-repair inspection, please instruct your appointed surveyor to inform our client's repairer of the same during the pre-repair survey.

Finally, the location and contact person of the workshop are as follows:

Name of Workshop

Will Motor Trading Credit Pte Ltd

Address

Blk 3012 Bedok Industrial Park E #01-2706, Singapore

Contact person

Roszy

Telephone No

62883132

Yours faithfully

cc Workshop (REF:

FBN4060C)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	626D
Vehicle No.:	FBN4060C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Nov 2019
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA
Vehicle Model:	XABRE TFX150
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	G3G8E0035688
Chassis No.:	MH3RG3710HK026550
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$2,615.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Sep 2018
First Registration Date:	25 Sep 2018
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$393.00
PARF Eligibility:	
PARF Eligibility: PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	No
PARF Rebate Amount:	
Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Sep 2028
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$4,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,315.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,315.00
The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Nov 2019	Achterional Control of the Control o

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Nov 2019



Items ~

Search for an item or user.

New User? Register

Login

Cars & Property ~

Fashion ~

Home & Living > Mobiles & Elect... > Hobbies & Ga... > Jobs & Services >

Others ~

Advertisement

Home

Motorbikes

Motorbikes for Sale

Class 2B







Advertisement





Chat

Make Offer

\$\$4,500

1 Share

O 48

MT15

Jurong West

© Meetup

* Used

Selling Urgent!

Yamaha TFX150/ Xabre/ M Slaz

Bike considered still brand new - FBM1461D

COE until August 2027

Rfs - Upgrading to a bigger bike

Still under COI - 198 x 14 months w/ Global Motor

No defects, no broken parts

Good beginner bike - Superb pick up

Full tank mileage - 430km

We can set a date to meet up, view & discuss

2 months ago In Class 2B

Other

Meet-up

Jurong West [2]

Listed by ssyrr



Mostly Responsive





Check seller profile

Reviews for ssyrr



itchyshark 2019 May



MWHM1S152236 / Wan Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME 18/11/2019 15:07 SUBMITTED BY: Wee Wei Ming Andy

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

aforesaid	
A TOTAL OF THE STATE OF THE STA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/11/2019 15:07
Date Of Accident	16/11/2019 21:50
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS AVE 1 & WOODLANDS AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBN4060C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NUR SAKINAH BINTE ABDUL LATIB
NRIC No	S9923626D
Email Address	NRSKNH11@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97293957
動動を発する場合に対しては、1770年のアンドルでは、	

OFFICE-97293957

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

YAMAHA Manufacturer

XABRE-150CC TFX150 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

NO

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

D18MTMC01006121 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NUR SAKINAH BINTE ABDUL LATIB Name of Driver

S9923626D NRIC No 24/07/1999 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 07/06/2018 Date Of Driving Pass

1 YEAR AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97293957 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-97293957 Contact Number

NRSKNH11@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 159 WOODLANDS STREET 13

#09-669

Postcode

730159

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT FOR ACCIDENT DETAILS.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4953H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

TAXI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NUR SAKINAH BINTE ABDUL LATIB

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBN4060C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

CH PLAN		Y BELLEVIER ST. II.
	4,0	*
	B	
	V207	
1 1 1 1 1		
r a fire fi		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	IE ACCIDENT	
Please refer to	the police report.	
The state of the s		
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particu	ars are true in every respect.	
11		
M.		
M.	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 18/11/19 1408H	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

٠,,

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

olicyholder's Signote & Time:	1408h	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	SFOLDER TRACE	KING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	26 Dec 2019 09:03 Edit Reg		22 Nov 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refe	rence	Claim Deta	ils	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	A COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE STAT		[Created	by adjuster]	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
Insured:							
Main Claimant:	-						
Vehicle Re No.:	g. FBN4060	С		Date of L		9 21:00 - :59 and 22 Days From LT	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	e: TP / MCT1	9110391		Policy/Co Note No.:		(TP, Fire & Theft)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHD4953H		Policy No. (Claimant):				
				Excess:			
Repairer:	Will Motor	Trading Credit Pte	Ltd (HQ) blk 301	2 bedok industrial p	ark e #01-2706,	489978 Bedok - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	India Inter	national Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100 [F	landled by Sund	ari Nagarajan - 6347	6071]
Adjuster:	04/12/201		d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled	by PARASURAM	SHANMUGAM] [F	inal Rpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this ca	ase.					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s≘			View All S	Search Tasks Create	New Task Complete
Due Da		Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler As	signed By		Created On Done?

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*FBN4060C (MCT19110391) [SHD4953H] TP

Nov 16 2019 9:00PM [-] Will Motor Trading Credit Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter			
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p		V
lo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	28/11/19 09:34	General View	6	Load JPG	₩.
1	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
,	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	
3	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
)	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	-
10	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
11	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
13	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
14	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
15	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	8
16	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
17	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
18	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
20	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
21	28/11/19 09:34	General View	6	Load JPG	6
22	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
23	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
24	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
25	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
26	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
27	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
28	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
29	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
30	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
-	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	8
31	28/11/19 09:34		0	Load JPG	8
32	and the control of th	General View	6	Load JPG	1
33	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	8
34	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	1
35	28/11/19 09:34	General View			1
36	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	6
37	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	1
38	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	_
39	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	E
40	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	
41	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	- 6
42	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	1
43	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	1 5

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
44	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	28/11/19 09:34	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
50	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	28/11/19 09:34	General View	6	Load JPG	
62	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
64	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
65	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
67	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
68	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
69	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
70	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
71	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
72	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
73	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
74	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
75	28/11/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	•				
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/11/19 15:23	EMAIL FROM III ON 22/11/2019 TO ARRANGE FOR SURVEY		Load PDF	
2	25/11/19 15:24	WORKSHOP DETAILS	0	Load PDF	-
No 1	Finalized On 26/11/19 08:35	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Singapore Accident Statement	a	Thumbnail	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/III19020783/FCD3E2

Date:

26/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

FBN4060C

Insured Vehicle No: SHD4953H

Date of Loss:

16/11/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19110391

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBN4060C

Make & Model:

YAMAHA XABRE, 150cc TFX150

Engine No:

G3G8E0035688

Reg. Date: Colour:

25/09/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Black/Pink

Chassis No: Odometer:

MH3RG3710HK026550 22883 km

Engine Capacity:

150 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

110/70 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

130/70 R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

RC 4 mm

RC 6 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/11/2019

Date Inspected:

26/11/2019 Inspected At:

Will Motor Trading Credit Pte Ltd (HQ) blk 3012 bedok industrial park e #01-

2706

Singapore 489978

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 26 Dec 2019)

Parts:

YAMAHA XABRE 150cc TFX150 (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBN4060C)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >